StadtBus Werl  Bahnhof - Westuffler Weg - Waltringer Weg - Bahnhof Y ¢Breitenbach

Montag - Freitag

Linie C2 C2 C2 C2 C2 C2 C2
Hinweise S S S

Bahnhof 8:49 10:49 14:49 16:49
Erbsilzerstralle 8:50 10:50 14:50 16:50
Kurpark 8:51 10:51 14:51 16:51
Krankenhaus 8:51 10:51 14:51 16:51
Westuffler Weg 8:52 10:52 14:52 16:52
Lindenallee 8:52 10:53 14:53 16:53
Hellweg 7:40 8:53 10:53 14:53 16:53
Paul-Gerhardt-Schule | | | 12:40 13:20 | |
Waltringer Weg 7:42 8:54 10:54 12:43 13:23 14:54 16:54
Joh-Seb-Bach-Str 7:42 8:55 10:55 12:43 13:23 14:55 16:55
Beethovenstr 7:43 8:56 10:56 12:44 13:24 14:56 16:56
Steinkuhle 7:44 8:57 10:57 12:45 13:25 14:57 16:57
Blumenthaler Weg 7:45 8:58 10:58 12:46 13:26 14:58 16:58
Altenheim St. Michael 7:46 8:59 10:59 12:47 13:27 14:59 16:59
Waltringer Weg 7:48 9:00 11:00 12:48 13:28 15:00 17:00
Lindenallee | 9:02 11:02 15:02 17:02
Westuffler Weg | 9:02 11:02 15:02 17:02
Krankenhaus | 9:03 11:03 15:03 17:03
Liebfrauenstr | 9:04 11:04 15:04 17:04
Melsterstr. | 9:05 11:05 15:05 17:05
Bahnhof | 9:06 11:06 15:06 17:06
Paul-Gerhardt-Schule 7:49

Bahnhot 7:50

S an Schultagen in NRW



